
                                                                                                                                                                    

COMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 
Senior Activities Timeline 2024                                                    UPDATE:4/12/24 

For More Information Visit US ONLINE @ WWW.COMPTONHS.COMPTON.K12.CA.US 

Senior Activities Time Line 2024 

Prom 2024 
When: Friday, April 19 
Time: 7:00 PM – 11:30 PM 
Location: The Mayne Events 
Center Bellflower CA  
Address: 16400 Bellflower, 
Bellflower, CA 90706 

Senior Fun Day (Seniors Only) 
Universal Studios 
When: Friday, May 17 
Time: 8:00 AM – 7:00 PM 

Address: 100 Universal City Plaza,    
Universal City, CA 91608 

Senior Past Due Books Due 
When: Friday, May 3 

Athletic Banquet 
When: Tuesday, May 21 
Time: 5:00 PM 
Where: C-Quad  

Senior Fail List 
When: Friday, May 24  

Senior Textbook Collection 
Textbook Office 
When: Tuesday, May 28 
Time: 8:30 AM – 3:30 PM 

Senior Awards 
When: Thursday, May 30 
Time: 11:00 AM 
Where: Auditorium  

Decision Day 
When: Thursday, May 30 
Time: 2:00 PM 
Where: Soccer Field  

Grad Night 2024 (No F’s to attend) 
Six Flags Magic Mountain 
When: Friday, June 1 – Saturday, 
June 2  
Time: 5:00 PM – 7:00 AM 
Address: 26101 Magic Mountain 
Pkwy, Valencia, CA 91355 

Textbook Senior Clearance 
When: Monday, June 3 
Time: 9:30 AM – 3:15 PM 
Location: Textbook Office  

Device Senior Clearance 
When: Monday, June 3 
Time: 9:30 AM – 3:15 PM 
Location: Technology Room 

Counselor Clearance 
When: Tuesday, June 4 
Time: 9:00 AM 
Location: M-Quad  

Graduation Practice #1  
When:    Tuesday, June 4 
Time:     9:30 AM – 12:06 PM 
Location: Football Field 
 
Graduation Practice #2 
When:    Wednesday, June 5 
Time:     9:30 AM – 12:06 PM 
Location: Football Field 
 
MUST ATTEND TO RECEIVE → 

Cap & Gown Distribution 
When:    Tuesday, June 4 
Time: 2:30 PM – 3:15 PM 
Location: Activities Office Quad 

Ticket Distribution 
When:    Wednesday, June 5 
Time: 3:00 PM – 4:15 PM 
Location: Activities Office  

Graduation 2024 
When:         Thursday, June 6 
Ceremony Time: 

            2:30 PM – 3:30 PM 
Participant Arrival Time: 12:30 PM 

– 1:30 PM 
Admission Tickets:  

7 Per-Participant 

Location: 
 Long Beach Terrace Theater 

Address 300 E. Ocean Blvd #300, 
Long Beach, CA 90802 

 

http://www.comptonhs.compton.k12.ca.us/

